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PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 SCARSO SILVIA 26/04/1968 1 170

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 GEREMIA PAOLA 15/06/1977 2 165

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CASTELLAN ELISA 05/12/1983 3 161

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 TESSARO LOREDANA 21/12/1977 4 157,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MATTERAZZO FRANCESCA 16/08/1984 5 145

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MENEGHETTI LORENZA 13/02/1986 6 144

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 VILLATORA PAMELA 03/07/1989 7 141,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 VEDOVATO DIANA 16/05/1981 8 132,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CORRADIN ELISABETTA 10/08/1980 9 128

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BAGGIO PAOLA 23/08/1982 10 127,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 VARGIU LUCIA 15/11/1987 11 125

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 AGOSTINI MARTINA 11/10/1976 12 124

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 DEFRANCISCI EMANUELA 13/10/1966 13 122

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 ZANON ROBERTA 29/03/1983 14 120

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MAZZON PAOLO 26/03/1968 15 113,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CERCHIARO KELLY 12/01/1964 16 111,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 DANIELE FRANCESCA 19/01/1966 17 111

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CAPODIECI VINCENZO 17/03/1988 18 110,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MARSAN ERICA 13/08/1979 19 109

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 LA ROCCA ANASTASIA 19/12/1988 20 105,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BALBINI CATERINA 17/10/1981 21 104,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 RENSI MARTINA 20/11/1976 22 97

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BISELLO GLORIA 03/04/1993 23 94

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 DEBIASI ANDREA 03/05/1974 24 93

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 LANCIOTTI DONATELLA 20/05/1972 25 92,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CUSANNO MARIATERESA 15/05/1988 26 92,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 LO IACONO ALESSANDRO 08/02/1988 27 88

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CRISTIANO LUIGI 21/05/1982 28 87

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 ZAMINGA MARCO 03/10/1988 29 85

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 FERRARO AMBRA 02/02/1988 30 82

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MANCUSO DOROTEA 25/04/1990 31 81

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 RONCATO AMEDEO 26/06/1988 32 80

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BONOFIGLIO ANASTASIA 01/08/1994 33 78

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BARBIERI MARTINA 26/10/1993 34 77

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 ERONIA MARTINA 09/04/1994 35 77
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PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 RETTORE GIOVANNISEBA

STIANO

27/10/1988 36 76,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CATALDO
SIMONE 

ANGELO

11/01/1997 37 70

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 NARDO GIULIO 16/01/1992 38 70

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 ARTICO TANCREDI 21/10/1988 39 69

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MAZZOLA ARIANNA 20/03/1995 40 69

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BACCHIN ELENA 20/11/1982 41 69

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 LIBRALATO MONICA 12/02/1976 42 66

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CANESSO SIMONETTA 04/05/1965 43 65,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BRAGAGNOLO GILDA 15/02/1993 44 65

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 TUMINI GABRIEL 21/04/1994 45 63

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 RHODIO FRANCESCA 22/04/1968 46 62

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MORO BENEDETTA 21/12/1991 47 62

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CASCONE LUCIA 25/06/1998 48 62

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BINOTTO BARBARA 18/04/1982 49 61

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 LUZZI SERENA 30/06/1982 50 61

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 FRANCAVILLA NICOLA 23/10/1993 51 60

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MUSSO GIULIO 09/10/1996 52 60

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 VIGO ALESSANDRA 14/01/1989 53 60

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CIANCIOTTI MIRIAM 03/06/1992 54 59

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 VALLANO LUCIANA 24/12/1983 55 58

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BARON GIORGIA 05/10/1989 56 57,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BOTTINO PAOLA 19/06/1990 57 57,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 FINAURI GABRIELE 23/06/1990 58 56

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CHIANURA ROSSANA 07/02/1994 59 56

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 LENTO MAURA 02/09/1977 60 56

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 LANCIA DAVIDE 02/10/1996 61 54

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 FUGAZZA DAVIDE 12/01/1990 62 54

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BORTOLUZZI DIEGO 17/08/1989 63 54

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 XAUSA CHIARA 13/08/1991 64 54

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 RIZZO CRISTINA 20/11/1997 65 53,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 ZECCA ROSA ANNA 

MARIA

20/06/1969 66 53

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 PADUANO LUCIA 03/07/1993 67 53

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BAGGIO MARCO 06/12/1994 68 53
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PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CAMPOPIANO MIRIAM 01/08/1997 69 53

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CARAFA ALESSANDRA 04/11/1988 70 53

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 DI CRISTINA FILIPPO 10/11/1993 71 52,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 SCANIO MARIA GRAZIA 23/07/1988 72 51,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 PREVEDELLO ELENA 10/11/1980 73 51,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CACCIN GIULIA 01/07/1992 74 51

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 ZACCAGNINO NOEMI DARIA 18/11/1995 75 50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MORTILLARO MARIA 

GIOVANNA

01/03/1990 76 47

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MASIN ILARIA 13/04/1973 77 47

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MARINO LORENZO 06/09/1995 78 47

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MATTIAZZO SISSI 26/03/1988 79 47

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BASALDELLA DAVIDE 22/06/1992 80 45

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CASSARINO SIMONE 16/03/1992 81 45

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MALFA FIAMMETTA 07/04/1993 82 45

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 IGNE LUCIA 07/03/1996 83 43

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 ALFANO DANIELE 18/09/1996 84 42

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MERCEP NEIRA 18/12/1977 85 41

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 PANICO ANTONELLA 26/07/1998 86 40,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 ZUBANI CRISTINA 19/12/1990 87 40

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CIRINO ALESSANDRA 24/06/1978 88 40

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 D'ANDREA GIOVANNI 02/12/1982 89 39,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BENATO ANDREA 27/05/1990 90 39

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BIAGINI CHIARA 17/07/1997 91 39

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 SALVA' ANNA 01/03/1996 92 39

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 FERRARA RAMONA 29/10/1993 93 39

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 DI GENNARO MARIA 24/03/1990 94 39

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 GRECO ARIANNA 01/04/1999 95 38,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 RINALDI GIORGIO 21/10/1994 96 38

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 LIVORNO FRANCESCO 21/05/1999 97 37,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MORACAS ALESSANDRA 17/02/1991 98 37,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 SETTE GIOVANNI 13/08/1999 99 37

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BALDASSA VERONICA 24/02/1997 100 37

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 SGARLATO FLAVIA 19/08/1984 101 37

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MONETTI VALERIA 29/08/1996 102 36
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PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BARBISAN ELISA 02/01/1993 103 36

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 DI 

BARTOLOMEO

FEDERICA 18/03/1987 104 36

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 RUSSO FEDERICA 21/11/1998 105 35

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MORICONI VERONICA 21/01/1999 106 35

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 GAMMARO DAVIDE 10/09/1998 107 35

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 PETRELLA VITTORIO 20/05/1996 108 35

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 CAVINATO SANDY 13/05/1997 109 35

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 ZENONI ALESSANDRO 16/02/1992 110 34

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 DE PAOLIS MARCO 07/04/1981 111 34

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 FELEPPA FEDERICA 05/10/1994 112 33,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 DAMONTE ERIKA 17/07/1986 113 33,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 ZANDONA' MARIA CLEOFE 31/08/1968 114 33

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 AVOGARO DAVIDE 23/10/1997 115 33

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 INCONTRO ANDREA 29/03/1996 116 33

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 PALETTA LETIZIA 07/05/1998 117 33

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MESSINA SILVIA 15/06/1997 118 33

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 FAGNANI ANITA 26/05/1997 119 33

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 PANIZZOLO LAURA 29/07/1991 120 33

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 TRENTO PIETRO 17/03/1994 121 32

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 FRAGALE ANTONIO 21/01/1993 122 32

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 PARPAJOLA STEFANO 05/11/1998 123 29,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 SERIO MARCO 08/10/1997 124 29,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 BRUNO AMALIA 19/12/1989 125 29

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 TONDO GIANLUCA 19/08/1978 126 29

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 TRUPPA ANNALISA 08/12/1997 127 29

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 MIENI FLAVIA 25/07/1981 128 29

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 GENTILELLA MARA 13/09/1975 129 26,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 ANDRETTA NICOLA 13/04/1988 130 26,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 RIZZO NOEMI 27/02/1988 131 26,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 COPPOLA PASQUALE 14/08/1988 132 25,50

PD PDIC896004 AM12 3 DRAGO PAOLO 18/03/1995 133 25
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